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LEGAL DESCRIFTION
120X27 FT
131

Annuasa
.ESF
~ PROPERTY

132 DEMINTS PT N W PT 131

___DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1-64
1-4-65

10-16-01
1-18-02

TEMPLIN DE MERALD

KINCAID CARL RETREATUS =& AUDREY CAROTHERS

HENKLE LEWIS A & VIRGINIA M

, VIRGINIA M 7
Hm:m, VIRGINIA 15/1
HENKLE, VIRGINIA M

TRACY, JANE E

FENWICK ALLEN E & MARY

FENWICK RANDY
FENWICK MARY

WILSON CECIL D & BETTY JO

8 INT ET AL 1/6 INT EA
16 INT ET 1/6 INT EA

C.F. 9.00
Cc.F. 18,00
NO S.P.

NO S.P.
SP 15,000




